
G1W-SSS
High Performance Butter�y Valve

Wafer 316 Stainless Steel Body, 285 PSI
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SIZE DESCRIPTION                   HANDLE TYPE    UPC                  SURE SEAL NO    PROP 65

39923113290

39923113306

39923088093

39923088109

10 in.

10 in.

10 in.

10 in.

10 in.

10 in.

12 in.

12 in.

39923111296

39923111302

39923088116

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Gear Operator

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

10 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

10 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 GOP

10 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

10 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

10 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
UHMW 17-4 BARE

10 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 GOP

12 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

S10-G1W-
SSSP-B

S10-G1W-
SSSP-G

S10-G1W-
SSSR-B

S10-G1W-
SSSR-G

S10-G1W-
SSSU-B

S10-G1W-
SSSU-G

S12-G1W-
SSSR-B

3992308812312 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

S12-G1W-
SSSR-G
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39923088130

39923088147

39923088154

39923088161

39923113610

39923088178

39923088185

Gear Operator

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

14 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

14 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

16 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

16 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

18 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 GOP

18 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

18 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

S14-G1W-
SSSR-B

S14-G1W-
SSSR-G

S16-G1W-
SSSR-B

S16-G1W-
SSSR-G

S18-G1W-
SSSP-G

S18-G1W-
SSSR-B

S18-G1W-
SSSR-G

39923111791

39923112224

39923112231

18 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 GOP

2 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

2 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 GOP

S18-G1W-
SSSU-G

S2-G1W-
SSSP-B

S2-G1W-
SSSP-G

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

39923087508

39923087515

39923029201

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Locking Lever 
Handle

Locking Lever 
Handle

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

2 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

2 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV

2 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV10

S2-G1W-
SSSR-B

S2-G1W-
SSSR-H

S2-G1W-
SSSR-H10

39923056801
2 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 LEV10

S2-G1W-
SSSP-H10

39923077165

39923077196

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Handle Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

2 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 BARE

2 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 GOP

S2-G1W-
SSSU-B

S2-G1W-
SSSU-G

16 in.

20 in.

16 in.

20 in. 39923088192

39923088208

20 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

20 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

S20-G1W-
SSSR-B

S20-G1W-
SSSR-G

14 in.

14 in.

18 in.

18 in.

18 in.

18 in.

SIZE DESCRIPTION                   HANDLE TYPE    UPC                  SURE SEAL NO    PROP 65

2 in.
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24 in. 39923088215

39923088222

39923112477

39923056818

39923087522

39923087218

39923087539

Gear Operator

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Locking Lever 
Handle

Gear Operator

Handle Operator

Handle Operator

Handle Operator

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

24 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

24 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

2.5 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

2.5 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 LV10

2.5 HPBFV150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

2.5 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4GEAR

2.5 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV

S24-G1W-
SSSR-B

S24-G1W-
SSSR-G

S25-G1W-
SSSP-B

S25-G1W-
SSSP-H10

S25-G1W-
SSSR-B

S25-G1W-
SSSR-G

S25-G1W-
SSSR-H

39923160171

39923077448

39923112606

2.5 HPBFV150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4LEV10

2.5 HPBFV150WAF 316 CF8M 
UHMW 17-4 BARE

3 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

S25-G1W-
SSSR-H10

S25-G1W-
SSSU-B

S3-G1W-
SSSP-B

39923112620

39923087546

39923087553

3 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 LEV10

3 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

3 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

S3-G1W-
SSSP-H10

S3-G1W-
SSSR-B

S3-G1W-
SSSR-G

39923087560

39923160188

3 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV

3 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV10

S3-G1W-
SSSR-H

S3-G1W-
SSSR-H10

39923077639

39923077646

3 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 BARE

3 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 LEV

S3-G1W-
SSSU-B

S3-G1W-
SSSU-H

24 in.

SIZE DESCRIPTION                   HANDLE TYPE    UPC                  SURE SEAL NO    PROP 65

3 in.

3 in.

3 in.

3 in.

3 in.

3 in.

3 in.

3 in.

3 in.

Gear Operator

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

39923112613
3 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 LEV

S3-G1W-
SSSP-H

2-1/2 
in.

2-1/2 
in.

2-1/2 
in.

2-1/2 
in.

2-1/2 
in.

2-1/2 
in.

2-1/2 
in.

Locking Lever 
Handle

Locking Lever 
Handle

Locking Lever 
Handle

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Handle Operator
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4 in.

4 in.

4 in.

3 in.

4 in.

4 in.

4 in.

5 in.

5 in.

5 in.

5 in.

5 in.

5 in.

39923077653

39923112774

39923112781

39923056825

39923087577

39923087584

39923087591

3 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
UHMW 17-4 LEV10

4 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

4 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 LEV

4 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 LEV10

4 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

4 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

4 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV

S3-G1W-
SSSU-H10

S4-G1W-
SSSP-B

S4-G1W-
SSSP-H

S4-G1W-
SSSP-H10

S4-G1W-
SSSR-B

S4-G1W-
SSSR-G

S4-G1W-
SSSR-H

39923160195

39923077851

39923077868

4 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV10

4 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 BARE

4 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 LEV

S4-G1W-
SSSR-H10

S4-G1W-
SSSU-B

S4-G1W-
SSSU-H

399231129105 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

S5-G1W-
SSSP-B

39923112927

39923087683

39923087690

5 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 LEV10

5 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

5 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV

S5-G1W-
SSSP-H10

S5-G1W-
SSSR-B

S5-G1W-
SSSR-H

39923159786

39923078087

5 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV10

5 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 BARE

S5-G1W-
SSSR-H10

S5-G1W-
SSSU-B

39923078094

39923113030

5 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
UHMW 17-4 LEV10

6 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

S5-G1W-
SSSU-H10

S6-G1W-
SSSP-B

SIZE DESCRIPTION                   HANDLE TYPE    UPC                  SURE SEAL NO    PROP 65

Handle Operator

Handle Operator

Handle Operator

Handle Operator

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Gear Operator

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

5 in.

4 in.

4 in.

4 in.

Locking Lever 
Handle

Locking Lever 
Handle

Locking Lever 
Handle

Locking Lever 
Handle

Locking Lever 
Handle

Locking Lever 
Handle

6 in.



Warning: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California to cause 
cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
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39923113061

39923113078

39923056832

39923087782

39923087799

39923088055

39923160201

6 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 GOP

6 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 LEV

6 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 LEV10

6 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

6 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

6 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV

6 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV10

S6-G1W-
SSSP-G

S6-G1W-
SSSP-H

S6-G1W-
SSSP-H10

S6-G1W-
SSSR-B

S6-G1W-
SSSR-G

S6-G1W-
SSSR-H

S6-G1W-
SSSR-H10

39923078209

39923078261

39923078278

6 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 BARE

6 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 GOP

6 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 LEV

S6-G1W-
SSSU-B

S6-G1W-
SSSU-G

S6-G1W-
SSSU-H

399231132078 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 BARE

S8-G1W-
SSSP-B

39923113214

39923088062

39923088079

8 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
PTFE 17-4 GOP

8 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 BARE

8 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 GEAR

S8-G1W-
SSSP-G

S8-G1W-
SSSR-B

S8-G1W-
SSSR-G

39923088086

39923078421

8 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
RPTFE 17-4 LEV

8 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 BARE

S8-G1W-
SSSR-H

S8-G1W-
SSSU-B

399230784698 HPBFV 150WAF 316 CF8M 
UHMWPE 17-4 GOP

S8-G1W-
SSSU-G

8 in.

8 in.

8 in.

8 in.

8 in.

8 in.

8 in. Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

SIZE DESCRIPTION                   HANDLE TYPE    UPC                  SURE SEAL NO    PROP 65

6 in.

6 in.

6 in.

6 in.

6 in.

6 in.

6 in.

6 in.

6 in.

6 in.

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Locking Lever 
Handle

Locking Lever 
Handle

Handle Operator

Handle Operator

Handle Operator

Handle Operator


